GE
Lighting
Product information
The T3 10,000 hours Mini stick range offers low energy
consumption in a compact size, along with additional benefits
such as instant light-on and fast warm-up. Stick shaped
lamps provide an energy saving alternative for almost all
applications where incandescent bulbs are currently used

Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
9,0 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E14 88697 97059 480 2700 82 10,000 119 44 A 8 43
9,0 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E27 88695 97060 480 2700 82 10,000 115 44 A 8 43
9,0 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/827/B22 88696 480 2700 82 10,000 114 44 A 8 43
9,0 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/840/E14 88700 455 4000 82 10,000 119 44 A 10 41
9,0 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/840/E27 88698 455 4000 82 10,000 115 44 A 10 41
9,0 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/840/B22 88699 455 4000 82 10,000 114 44 A 10 41
9,0 220-240 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E14 88703 455 6500 82 10,000 119 44 A 10 41
9,0 220-240 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E27 88701 455 6500 82 10,000 115 44 A 10 41
9,0 220-240 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/865/B22 88702 455 6500 82 10,000 114 44 A 10 41
11,0 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E14 78690 97061 660 2700 82 10,000 128 44 A 8 55
11,0 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E27 72689 97067 660 2700 82 10,000 124 44 A 8 55
11,0 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/827/B22 72690 660 2700 82 10,000 123 44 A 8 55
11,0 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/840/E14 88709 97068 620 4000 82 10,000 128 44 A 10 52
11,0 220-240 E27 FLE11TBXT3/840/E27 88707 97069 620 6500 82 10,000 126 44 A 10 52
11,0 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/840/B22 88708 620 4000 82 10,000 123 44 A 10 52
11,0 220-240 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E14 88712 620 6500 82 10,000 128 44 A 10 52
11,0 220-240 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E27 75730 620 6500 82 10,000 124 44 A 8 52
11,0 220-240 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/865/B22 75731 620 6500 82 10,000 123 44 A 8 52
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 72688 97070 850 2700 82 10,000 137.5 44 A 8 67
15,0 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/827/B22 88713 850 2700 82 10,000 136.5 44 A 8 67
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/840/E27 88714 97081 800 4000 82 10,000 137.5 44 A 10 64
15,0 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/840/B22 88715 800 4000 82 10,000 136.5 44 A 10 64
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/865/E27 88716 800 6500 82 10,000 137.5 44 A 10 64
15,0 220-240 B22 FLE15TBX/T3/865/B22 88717 800 6500 82 10,000 136.5 44 A 10 64
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 88718 97082 1200 2700 82 10,000 149 44 A 8 88
20,0 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/827/B22 88719 1200 2700 82 10,000 148 44 A 8 88
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/840/E27 88720 97083 1152 4000 82 10,000 149 44 A 10 86
20,0 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/840/B22 88721 1152 4000 82 10,000 148 44 A 10 86
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/865/E27 88722 1152 6500 82 10,000 149 44 A 10 86
20,0 220-240 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/865/B22 88723 1152 6500 82 10,000 148 44 A 10 86
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/827/E27 75268 97084 1450 2700 82 10,000 145 48 A 8 103
23,0 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/827/B22 75039 1450 2700 82 10,000 144 48 A 8 103
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/840/E27 97000 1450 4000 82 10,000 145 48 A 8 103
23,0 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/840/B22 97001 1450 4000 82 10,000 144 48 A 8 103
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/865/E27 97006 1380 6500 82 10,000 145 48 A 8 99
23,0 220-240 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/865/B22 97007 1380 6500 82 10,000 144 48 A 8 99
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
Dimensions
Spectral power distribution
	 9W	 11W	 15W	 20W	 23W